
Saffron Walden Town Council

Bank Accounts
09:55
12/10/2022Date:

Time Cashbook 1
Page: 699
User: DB

For Month No: 6

Receipt Ref
Receipts for Month

Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ VAT£ Debtors Centre
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :       1,291,865.85 1,291,865.85

6
Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

01/09/2022 1,034.00BankedFPI0109
Sales Recpts Page 3323 1,034.00 1,034.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3323

01/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI0109
Sales Recpts Page 3390 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3390

02/09/2022 321.42Banked502025
TICwk22 NonVAT 321.42502025 321.421302 140 TICwk22 NonVAT

02/09/2022 1,563.39BankedTICwk22
TICwk22 1,563.39 132.12TICwk22 673.121302 140 TICwk22 NonVAT

1302 140 570.58 TICwk22 VATable
1310 140 90.00 TICwk22 Website entries
510 -95.80 TICwk22 Ticket sale refund
1325 140 195.40 TICwk22 Comms S/Fest,S/Hall,SR
4150 140 -2.03 TICwk22 Paypal Commsn

02/09/2022 35.00BankedFPI0209
C Barber FonSq LNS 35.00 5.83FPI0209 29.171600 150 C Barber FonSq LNS

05/09/2022 332.49BankedFPI0509
Sales Recpts Page 3324 332.49 332.49 100 Sales Recpts Page 3324

05/09/2022 32.00BankedFPI0509
Sales Recpts Page 3325 32.00 32.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3325

05/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI0509
Sales Recpts Page 3326 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3326

05/09/2022 35.00BankedFPI0509
GKP Legal Mkt 03/9/22 35.00FPI0509 35.001000 150 GKP Legal Mkt 03/9/22

05/09/2022 80.00BankedFPI0509
Ada Baby Mkt Sept 80.00FPI0509 80.001000 150 Ada Baby Mkt Sept

05/09/2022 60.00BankedFPI0509
FudgeCan Mkt 7th/20th Septq 60.00FPI0509 60.001000 150 FudgeCan Mkt 7th/20th Septq

05/09/2022 885.00BankedContra
Sales Recpts Page 3327 885.00 885.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3327

05/09/2022 100.00BankedFPI0509
Sales Recpts Page 3328 100.00 100.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3328

05/09/2022 96.00BankedFPI0509
Sales Recpts Page 3329 96.00 96.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3329

05/09/2022 175.00BankedFPI0509
Sales Recpts Page 3330 175.00 175.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3330

05/09/2022 500.00BankedFPI0509
EALC Grant Summer Events 500.00FPI0509 500.004552 110 EALC Grant Summer Events
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06/09/2022 50.00BankedBGC0609
Sales Recpts Page 3331 50.00 50.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3331

06/09/2022 -200.00BankedRefSWhite
Sales Recpts Page 3332 -200.00 -200.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3332

07/09/2022 50.00BankedWP0709
Sales Recpts Page 3333 50.00 50.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3333

07/09/2022 2,331.00BankedFPI0709
Sales Recpts Page 3334 2,331.00 2,331.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3334

07/09/2022 423.20Banked501993
Mkt 423.20501993 299.201000 150 S Lowes September Mkt

1000 150 30.00 Heritage Mkt Tues 6/9
1510 160 94.00 ERB Redpath re Moore

07/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI0709
Sales Recpts Page 3335 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3335

07/09/2022 48.00BankedFPI0709
Sales Recpts Page 3336 48.00 48.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3336

08/09/2022 50.00BankedWP0809
Sales Recpts Page 3337 50.00 50.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3337

08/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI0809
Sales Recpts Page 3338 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3338

08/09/2022 695.60BankedBGC0809
UDC Printing re NHPlan 695.60BGC0809 695.604610 110 UDC Printing re NHPlan

08/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI0809
Green Pear Eco Mkt 30.00 5.00FPI0809 25.001000 150 Green Pear Eco Mkt

09/09/2022 65.00BankedWP0909
D Windsor EcoMkt,XmsMkt 65.00 10.83WP0909 25.001000 150 D Windsor EcoMkt,

1600 150 29.17 D Windsor XmsMkt
09/09/2022 411.62Banked502027

TIC wk23 NonVAT 411.62502027 411.621302 140 TIC wk23 NonVAT
09/09/2022 1,170.18BankedTICwk23

TICwk23 1,170.18 125.57TICwk23 537.881302 140 TICwk23 VATable
1302 140 194.13 TICwk23 NonVAT
1310 140 180.00 TICwk23 Website entries
510 60.00 TICwk23 Ticket sales
1325 140 72.60 TICwk23 Commsn S/Screen

09/09/2022 35.00BankedFPI0909
Jabr/Tutu FonSq LNS 35.00 5.83FPI0909 29.171600 150 Jabr/Tutu FonSq LNS

09/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI0909
Continued on Page 701
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S Green ECO Mkt 30.00 5.00FPI0909 25.001000 150 S Green ECO Mkt
09/09/2022 52.95BankedInterest

Interest Recd Sept 52.95Interest 52.951090 110 Interest Recd Sept
12/09/2022 48.00BankedFPI1209

Sales Recpts Page 3339 48.00 48.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3339
12/09/2022 60.00BankedFPI1209

Sales Recpts Page 3340 60.00 60.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3340
12/09/2022 75.00BankedFPI1209

Sales Recpts Page 3341 75.00 75.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3341
12/09/2022 2,259.44BankedWP1209

Sales Recpts Page 3342 2,259.44 2,259.44 100 Sales Recpts Page 3342
12/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI1209

Sales Recpts Page 3343 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3343
12/09/2022 1,500.00Banked501994

Sales Recpts Page 3344 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3344
12/09/2022 487.20Banked501995

Thurstons Utilities 487.20501995 435.404215 190 Thurstons Utilities Elec
4225 190 51.80 Thurstons Utilities Water

12/09/2022 35.00BankedFPI1209
Sales Recpts Page 3345 35.00 35.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3345

12/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI1209
Sales Recpts Page 3346 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3346

12/09/2022 66.00BankedFPI1209
Sales Recpts Page 3347 66.00 66.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3347

12/09/2022 275.00BankedFPI1209
Sales Recpts Page 3348 275.00 275.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3348

12/09/2022 1,150.00BankedFPI1209
Curtis Bench Common 1,150.00FPI1209 1,150.009335 190 Curtis Bench Common

13/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI1309
Sales Recpts Page 3349 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3349

13/09/2022 65.00BankedFPI1309
Sales Recpts Page 3350 65.00 65.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3350

13/09/2022 111.00BankedFPI1309
Sales Recpts Page 3351 111.00 111.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3351

13/09/2022 682.00BankedFPI1309
Sales Recpts Page 3352 682.00 682.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3352
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13/09/2022 60.00BankedFPI1309
Hemspan Eco Mkt 60.00 10.00FPI1309 50.001000 150 Hemspan Eco Mkt

13/09/2022 35.00BankedFPI1309
Tambas LNS 35.00 5.83FPI1309 29.171600 150 Tambas LNS

14/09/2022 50.00BankedWP1409
Sales Recpts Page 3353 50.00 50.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3353

14/09/2022 837.00Banked501996
Sales Recpts Page 3355 837.00 837.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3355

14/09/2022 402.00BankedFPI1409
Sales Recpts Page 3358 402.00 402.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3358

14/09/2022 332.00Banked501997
Mkt/Cemetery 332.00501997 94.001515 160 Cem Wh/head&day re Green

1000 150 30.00 Sat 3/9 Sp Hunt
1000 150 35.00 Sat 3/9 Heritage
1000 150 30.00 Sat 10/9 Sp Hunt
1000 150 35.00 Sat 10/9 Heritage
1000 150 30.00 Tues 13/9 Craft Studios
1000 150 78.00 Tues 13/9 Mystic Moon

15/09/2022 10,381.30BankedBGC1509
Sales Recpts Page 3356 10,381.30 10,381.30 100 Sales Recpts Page 3356

15/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI1509
Sales Recpts Page 3357 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3357

15/09/2022 125.00BankedFPI1509
Sales Recpts Page 3359 125.00 125.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3359

15/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI1509
Sales Recpts Page 3371 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3371

15/09/2022 -72.00BankedFPI1509
Sales Recpts Page 3372 -72.00 -72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3372

16/09/2022 396.75Banked502028
TICwk24 VATable 396.75 66.12502028 330.631302 140 TICwk24 VATable

16/09/2022 990.09BankedTICwk24
TICkwk24 990.09 62.26TICwk24 396.691302 140 TICkwk24 NonVAT

1302 140 41.29 TICkwk24 VATable
1310 140 270.00 TICkwk24 Website entries
510 193.29 TICkwk24 Ticket sales
1325 140 26.56 TICkwk24 Commsn MIND,LittlebVH

16/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI1509
Sales Recpts Page 3360 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3360
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16/09/2022 94.00BankedBGC1609
Sales Recpts Page 3361 94.00 94.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3361

16/09/2022 95.00Banked501998
K Marsh H/stone re Porter 95.00501998 94.001515 160 K Marsh H/stone re Porter

1650 110 1.00 K Marsh H/stone donation
16/09/2022 50.00BankedFPI1609

Sales Recpts Page 3362 50.00 50.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3362
20/09/2022 616,814.50BankedBGC2009

UDC Precept #2 616,814.50BGC2009 616,814.501076 110 UDC Precept #2
20/09/2022 6,000.00BankedBGC2009

NatWest Rent Q3 6,000.00BGC2009 6,000.00510 NatWest Rent Q3
20/09/2022 75.00BankedFPI2009

Sales Recpts Page 3363 75.00 75.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3363
20/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI2009

Sales Recpts Page 3364 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3364
20/09/2022 553.00Banked501999

Mkt/TH 553.00 47.50501999 162.501200 120 TH Emporium Tues 20/9
1200 120 75.00 TH Hornsey Tues 20/9
1000 150 30.00 Sat 17/9 Spencer Hunt
1000 150 35.00 Sat 17/9 Heritage
1000 150 30.00 Tues 20/9 Heritage
1000 150 30.00 Tues 20/9 Hedge Craft
1000 150 143.00 Jeffrey Mens Clothes Sept

20/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI2009
Sales Recpts Page 3373 30.00 30.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3373

21/09/2022 240.00BankedFPI2109
Sales Recpts Page 3365 240.00 240.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3365

21/09/2022 64.00BankedFPI2109
Sales Recpts Page 3366 64.00 64.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3366

21/09/2022 197.80BankedFPI2109
Sales Recpts Page 3367 197.80 197.80 100 Sales Recpts Page 3367

22/09/2022 108.00BankedBGC2209
Sales Recpts Page 3368 108.00 108.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3368

22/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI2209
Sales Recpts Page 3369 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3369

22/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI2209
Sales Recpts Page 3370 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3370

22/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI2209
Continued on Page 704
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Digicopy Eco Fair 30.00 5.00FPI2209 25.001000 150 Digicopy Eco Fair
23/09/2022 212.50Banked502000

Sales Recpts Page 3374 212.50 212.50 100 Sales Recpts Page 3374
23/09/2022 469.95Banked502029

TICwk25 nonVAT 469.95502029 469.951302 140 TICwk25 nonVAT
23/09/2022 3,189.42BankedTICwk25

TICwk25 3,189.42 346.38TICwk25 823.421302 140 TICwk25 NonVAT
1302 140 661.92 TICwk25 VATable
1310 140 1,070.00 TICwk25 Website entries
510 291.90 TICwk25 Ticket sales
4150 140 -4.20 TICwk25 Paypal commsn

23/09/2022 500.00BankedFPI2309
Tela Xmas Sponsorship 500.00FPI2309 500.004551 110 Tela Xmas Sponsorship

23/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI2309
R Morwood Eco Fair 30.00 5.00FPI2309 25.001000 150 R Morwood Eco Fair

26/09/2022 65.00Bankedfpi2609
Sales Recpts Page 3377 65.00 65.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3377

26/09/2022 256.00Bankedfpi2609
Sales Recpts Page 3378 256.00 256.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3378

26/09/2022 300.00BankedFPI2609
Sales Recpts Page 3379 300.00 300.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3379

26/09/2022 35.00BankedFPI2609
Monet Home FayreonSq 35.00 5.83FPI2609 29.171600 150 Monet Home FayreonSq

26/09/2022 57.01BankedSUMUP2609
S/UP Birdbox etc sales 57.01SUMUP2609 57.019327 110 S/UP Birdbox etc sales

27/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI2709
Sales Recpts Page 3380 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3380

27/09/2022 65.00Banked502001
Mkt Sat 24/9 65.00502001 35.001000 150 Mkt Sat 24/9 Heritage

1000 150 30.00 Mkt Sat 24/9 Sp Hunt
27/09/2022 6,066.33BankedMkt BACS

Mkt BACS Sept 6,066.33Mkt BACS 6,066.331000 150 Mkt BACS Sept
27/09/2022 195.00BankedFPI2709

OffBeatenTruck August 195.00FPI2709 195.001010 250 OffBeatenTruck August
27/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI2709

GKP Market Tues 27/9 30.00FPI2709 30.001000 150 GKP Market Tues 27/9
27/09/2022 2,850.00BankedFPI2709

Sales Recpts Page 3382 2,850.00 2,850.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3382
Continued on Page 705
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28/09/2022 1,206.00BankedBGC2809
Sales Recpts Page 3383 1,206.00 1,206.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3383

29/09/2022 840.00BankedFPI2909
UDC ? 840.00FPI2909 840.001700 110 UDC ?

29/09/2022 30.00BankedFPI2709
Sales Recpts Page 3381 30.00 30.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3381

29/09/2022 40.00BankedFPI2909
Sales Recpts Page 3384 40.00 40.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3384

29/09/2022 150.00BankedFPI2909
Sales Recpts Page 3386 150.00 150.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3386

29/09/2022 72.00BankedFPI2909
Sales Recpts Page 3387 72.00 72.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3387

30/09/2022 1,747.20BankedFPI3009
Sales Recpts Page 3388 1,747.20 1,747.20 100 Sales Recpts Page 3388

30/09/2022 500.00BankedBGC3009
R Radley Xmas sponsorship 500.00BGC3009 500.004551 110 R Radley Xmas sponsorship

30/09/2022 -200.00BankedBSeptSeage
Sales Recpts Page 3389 -200.00 -200.00 100 Sales Recpts Page 3389

30/09/2022 94.00BankedFPI3009
S Barker Trfr ERB 94.00FPI3009 94.001510 160 S Barker Trfr ERB

30/09/2022 2,286.58BankedFirstData
First Data Receipts Sept 2,286.58FirstData 2,286.58510 First Data Receipts Sept

677,064.92

Cashbook Totals 1,968,930.77 844.10

Total Receipts for Month

1,937,831.94

645,966.09844.1030,254.73

30,254.73

Continued on Page 706
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01/09/2022 Duke Depot Sept SO0109 700.00 700.004200 260 Duke Depot Sept
01/09/2022 UDC Rates Sept Cemetery SO0109 350.00 350.004205 160 UDC Rates Sept Cemetery
01/09/2022 UDC Rates Sept GA SO0109 409.00 409.004205 130 UDC Rates Sept GA
01/09/2022 UDC Rates Sept Market SO0109 561.00 561.004205 150 UDC Rates Sept Market
01/09/2022 UDC Rates Sept TIC SO0109 998.00 998.004205 140 UDC Rates Sept TIC
01/09/2022 UDC Rates Sept Town Hall SO0109 1,235.00 1,235.004205 120 UDC Rates Sept Town Hall
01/09/2022 UltraSecure pers alarmsx3 DD0109 23.82 3.96 19.864065 140 UltraSecure pers alarmsx3
02/09/2022 Rev First Data receipts 1037.90 1,037.90 1,037.90510 Rev First Data receipts
02/09/2022 Paymentsense service charge DD0209 47.94 7.99 39.954150 140 Paymentsense service charge
05/09/2022 SW Initiative Grant F&E52-22 007940 300.00 300.004605 110 SW Initiative Grant F&E52-22
05/09/2022 Grants Committed but not paid SWI Grant 885.00 885.00 500 SWInit Free of Hall hire DinSq
05/09/2022 Cash -Office 007941 161.89 5.42 72.254095 110 Cash -Office tea coffee milk

1650 110 -5.00 Cash -Office Dntn Bromley
1002 180 10.00 Cash -Office SWALGA subs
4095 250 25.02 Cash -Sun screen
4095 130 1.00 Cash -descaler GA
4095 120 4.07 Cash -descaler cooker lighter
4609 110 24.57 Cash -Ukr Day balloons, food
4270 170 16.56 Cash -WD40, steel wool, BEG
4270 120 8.00 Cash -batteries

05/09/2022 Amazon Rust erasers BEG DEB0509 19.49 3.25 16.244350 170 Amazon Rust erasers BEG
06/09/2022 Miscellaneous for PO purposes BACSSept01 152.72 152.72 500 Mark Young Ukraine Day exps
06/09/2022 Miscellaneous for PO purposes BACSSept02 12.06 12.06 500 A Skrpka expenses Ukraine Day
06/09/2022 Luxury Toilet Hire UK Ltd BACSSept03 661.50 661.50 500 Luxury Toilet Hire BEG balance
06/09/2022 Amazon batteries DEB0609 5.94 0.99 4.954270 110 Amazon batteries
06/09/2022 Homebase compost DEB0609 83.00 83.004500 240 Homebase compost
08/09/2022 Amazon samsung cases x2 DEB0809 20.97 3.50 17.474350 110 Amazon samsung cases x2
08/09/2022 Pellys Purchase of No.3 Mkt Pl TFR0809 515,707.31 300.00 511,770.009005 110 Pellys Purchase of No.3 Mkt Pl

4135 310 1,500.00 Pellys Purchase of No.3 Legal
1003 110 1,249.31 Pellys Purchase of No.3 Rent
4135 310 658.00 Pellys Purchase of No.3 Legal
4130 310 230.00 Pellys Purchase of No.3 Ind In

09/09/2022 Amazon batteries DEB0909 7.79 1.30 6.494270 110 Amazon batteries
09/09/2022 Amazon Samsung cases x16 DEB0909 110.27 18.40 91.874350 110 Amazon Samsung cases x16
12/09/2022 Force36 Ltd dd1209 1,275.76 1,275.76 500 Force36 Sept IT support/br/ban

Continued on Page 707
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13/09/2022 FuelGenie dd1309 310.97 310.97 500 FuelGenie Aug
14/09/2022 Abrey & Son Ltd B-Sept 201 736.00 736.00 500 Abrey repairs to Honda mower
14/09/2022 AECOM Ltd B-Sept 202 3,384.00 3,384.00 500 AECOM expert witness Roscon
14/09/2022 Audley End Estate B-Sept 203 1,171.06 1,171.06 500 AudleyEnd Allotment Rent
14/09/2022 PAFG Ltd t/a Anglia Fire Prote B-Sept 204 372.00 372.00 500 AngliaFire F/Alarm TH
14/09/2022 Bob Hopper & Co. Ltd B-Sept 205 164.26 164.26 500 BobHopper w/boiler repair/part
14/09/2022 City Plumbing Supplies Ltd B-Sept 206 141.47 141.47 500 CityPlumbing piping
14/09/2022 Carrie Lewis Saunders (Little B-Sept 207 257.68 257.68 500 C L Saunders jewellery
14/09/2022 Colour Ahead - Riina Driscoll B-Sept 208 90.00 90.00 500 ColourAhead facepainting
14/09/2022 Ernest Doe & Sons Ltd B-Sept 209 9.50 9.50 500 ErnestDoe spark plugsx2
14/09/2022 Farrah's of Harrogate B-Sept 210 678.74 678.74 500 Farrahs cookies,sh/bread,tea
14/09/2022 Harper Collins Publishers B-Sept 211 70.00 70.00 500 HarperCollins Ragbag 2023 TIC
14/09/2022 Huws Gray Ridgeon B-Sept 212 434.26 434.26 500 HuwsGrey w/heater,ballast
14/09/2022 IKEM Ltd B-Sept 213 1,200.00 1,200.00 500 Ikem a/fresheners x2 cases
14/09/2022 J Hartland B-Sept 214 106.25 106.25 500 J Hartland Honey x25
14/09/2022 Kenzie's Contracts Ltd B-Sept 215 600.00 600.00 500 Kenzies clean HST Sept
14/09/2022 Lock Stock & Barrell B-Sept 216 17.30 17.30 500 LockStock engraved plate
14/09/2022 Marshall Motor Group Ltd B-Sept 217 1,485.89 1,485.89 500 Marshalls Service MJ15WJV
14/09/2022 Medlock Electrical Distributor B-Sept 218 32.21 32.21 500 Medlock CAT6 patch lead x8
14/09/2022 Printing.com (R.M.Design and P B-Sept 219 3,620.49 3,620.49 500 Printing.com NHPlan promo mats
14/09/2022 Pristine Environmental Service B-Sept 220 244.83 244.83 500 Pristine Sept mats,l/care,a/fr
14/09/2022 Paul Wood Photography B-Sept 221 195.00 195.00 500 P Wood photography Booksx26
14/09/2022 Richard Morrish Associates B-Sept 222 2,730.00 2,730.00 500 R Morrish Assoc Planning appea
14/09/2022 Saffron Apparel B-Sept 223 24.00 24.00 500 Saff Apparel shirt TIC
14/09/2022 R D Ridler (Saffron Apiaries) B-Sept 224 63.75 63.75 500 SaffApriaries honey x15 jars
14/09/2022 Saffron Security Ltd B-Sept 225 90.00 90.00 500 Saff Security Depot replace ma
14/09/2022 S H Raven t/a Pure Rhythm B-Sept 228 50.84 50.84 500 S H Raven Tickets sold
14/09/2022 Saffron Ice Cream Co. Ltd B-Sept 229 401.93 401.93 500 SaffIceCream x48 TIC
14/09/2022 Christa Skinner B-Sept 230 80.00 80.00 500 PR Skinner books x10 TIC
14/09/2022 SLCC Enterprises Ltd B-Sept 231 1,899.00 1,899.00 500 SLCC Conflict course KC
14/09/2022 Digital Typeline Public (South B-Sept 232 662.59 662.59 500 Southfield mugs/coasters
14/09/2022 Spaldings Ltd B-Sept 233 57.60 57.60 500 Spaldings watering cans x12
14/09/2022 Springwell Sundries B-Sept 234 20.90 20.90 500 Springwell S pruner,scraper
14/09/2022 Banner Group Ltd (was Staples) B-Sept 235 303.54 303.54 500 Staples stamps/paper/tape
14/09/2022 Stallard Kane Associates Ltd B-Sept 236 915.00 915.00 500 Stallard Kane H&S Q3
14/09/2022 St John Ambulance B-Sept 237 198.00 198.00 500 St John Amb training MS
14/09/2022 St Mary's Church B-Sept 238 36.00 36.00 500 SW Parochial Ch Cncl sub
14/09/2022 Saffron Walden Breakfast Club B-Sept 239 13.00 13.00 500 SW Breakfast Club Mayors 
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meeti
14/09/2022 Saffron Walden Initiative B-Sept 240 744.90 744.90 500 SW Init Pict Guide x382
14/09/2022 TC Fixings Ltd B-Sept 241 164.34 164.34 500 TCFixings wood screws
14/09/2022 Trade UK (Screwfix) B-Sept 242 100.18 100.18 500 TradeUK T/roll holder
14/09/2022 Treadfirst (Saffron Walden) B-Sept 243 340.65 340.65 500 Treadfirst puncture repairMJ15
14/09/2022 Uttlesford District Council B-Sept 244 840.00 840.00 500 UDC SW BID levy TIC
14/09/2022 Union Pub Group B-Sept 245 740.36 740.36 500 UnionPubGrp tickets S/Fest
14/09/2022 KohlerUninterruptible Power Lt B-Sept 246 1,170.78 1,170.78 500 KohlerPower Em/Lighting contra
14/09/2022 Videcom Security Ltd B-Sept 247 822.96 822.96 500 Videcom repl DVR Cemetery
14/09/2022 The Walden Local B-Sept 248 2,218.80 2,218.80 500 WaldenLocal NHPl/EcoMkt
14/09/2022 Widdington Recycling Ltd B-Sept 249 384.00 384.00 500 Widdington skip hire
14/09/2022 Wilby & Burnett B-Sept 250 1,140.00 1,140.00 500 Wilby&B Summer Hse Reps survey
14/09/2022 Yellow Publications Ltd B-Sept 251 133.00 133.00 500 YelloePublic books TIC
14/09/2022 Paymaster UK dd1409 149.04 149.04 500 Paymaster August
14/09/2022 FirstData TIC cardnet fees DD1409 139.27 139.274150 140 FirstData TIC cardnet fees
15/09/2022 Lite Ltd B-Sept 226 14,610.00 14,610.00 500 LITE Twinkly lights
15/09/2022 Miscellaneous for PO purposes B-Sept 227 1,170.00 1,170.00 500 K Shotropa Ukraine Grant
15/09/2022 FirstData cardnet monthly fee DD1509 18.00 18.004150 140 FirstData cardnet monthly fee
16/09/2022 Corona Energy dd1609 1,367.36 1,367.36 500 CoronaEnergy Elec August
16/09/2022 Amazon Hand shears BEG DEB1609 39.99 6.67 33.324350 170 Amazon Hand shears BEG
16/09/2022 Amazon Fruit collector BEG DEB1609 48.90 8.15 40.754350 170 Amazon Fruit collector BEG
20/09/2022 Amazon Wooden handle BEG DEB2009 14.98 2.50 12.484350 170 Amazon Wooden handle BEG
20/09/2022 Amazon Shrub shears BEG DEB2009 89.50 14.92 74.584350 170 Amazon Shrub shears BEG
20/09/2022 PWLB Loan Repaymnt #1 DEB2009 6,254.30 4,451.334020 110 PWLB Loan Repaymnt #1

4020 110 1,802.97 PWLB Loan Repaymnt #1
21/09/2022 Worldpay card machine fees DD2109 46.90 6.50 40.404150 140 Worldpay card machine fees
21/09/2022 Worldpay card machine fees DD2109 2.70 2.704150 110 Worldpay card machine fees
22/09/2022 Essex Pension Fund Sept 007942 14,630.70 14,262.49516 Essex Pension Fund Sept

4010 110 112.48 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 120 23.98 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 130 6.37 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 140 50.94 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 150 23.28 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 160 32.23 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 170 45.14 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 180 1.26 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 190 7.48 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 200 1.83 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 210 1.19 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 240 6.18 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 250 26.09 Essex Pension Fund Sept
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4010 260 3.43 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 270 1.02 Essex Pension Fund Sept
4010 280 25.31 Essex Pension Fund Sept

22/09/2022 Cash-TIC 007943 281.20 1.66 86.294080 140 Cash-TIC eshop postage
4075 140 113.91 Cash-TIC cards, fabric,lam pou
4095 140 41.36 Cash-TIC tea coffee
4540 110 13.98 Cash-TIC ceremonial socks
4553 110 24.00 Cash-TIC cloth,flags re Jubile

22/09/2022 Total Gas & Power dd2209a 10.83 10.83 500 TotalEnergy Gas GA
22/09/2022 Total Gas & Power dd2209b 1.89 1.89 500 TotalEnergy Gas TH
22/09/2022 HMRC Tax NI DD2209 14,029.11 14,029.11515 HMRC Tax NI
23/09/2022 EE dd2309 358.64 358.64 500 Purchase Ledger DDR Payment
23/09/2022 Amazon Samsung cases x2 DEB2309 19.57 3.28 16.294350 110 Amazon Samsung cases x2
23/09/2022 W Moorcroft vase x1 TIC DEB2609 121.87 20.31 101.564170 140 W Moorcroft vase x1 TIC
26/09/2022 Zoom subscription DEB2609 14.39 2.40 11.994300 110 Zoom subscription
27/09/2022 Bank service charge DD 0.37 0.371090 110 Bank service charge
27/09/2022 Everflow Water dd2709 1,407.10 1,407.10 500 Everflow water Sept
27/09/2022 Ebay retractable sec belt DEB2709 6.99 6.994350 120 Ebay retractable sec belt
28/09/2022 AECOM Ltd BSept01 1,227.00 1,227.00 500 AECOM air quality exp Rosconn
28/09/2022 Asbestos Solutions Ltd BSept02 1,181.40 1,181.40 500 AsbestosSols No3 Survey
28/09/2022 Bluerun Ltd BSept03 2,400.00 2,400.00 500 Bluerun wood for Summer Hse
28/09/2022 City Plumbing Supplies Ltd BSept04 324.00 324.00 500 CityPlumb V/Centre tap
28/09/2022 C N Historic Building Consulta BSept05 1,680.00 1,680.00 500 CN Historic
28/09/2022 Ernest Doe & Sons Ltd BSept06 631.79 631.79 500 ErnestDoe Strimmer carcase
28/09/2022 GR8 Tool hire Ltd BSept07 43.20 43.20 500 GR8Toolhire restr lanyards
28/09/2022 GSC Solicitors LLP BSept08 4,453.80 4,453.80 500 GSC Solicitors re Rosconn
28/09/2022 Harper Collins Publishers BSept09 81.00 81.00 500 HarperCollins books x70 TIC
28/09/2022 James Hallam Ltd (WPS Hallam) BSept10 47,868.40 47,868.40 500 JamesHallam Cyber Insurance
28/09/2022 Littlebury Village Hall BSept11 62.44 62.44 500 LittleburyVH tickets sold
28/09/2022 Marion Boyars Publishers Ltd BSept12 205.00 205.00 500 MarionBoyars books x15 TIC
28/09/2022 Mind in West Essex BSept13 212.50 212.50 500 MindInWestEssex CDs sold TIC
28/09/2022 P W L Griffiths BSept14 28.00 28.00 500 PWL Griffiths books x8
28/09/2022 Stenlake Publishing Ltd BSept15 113.70 113.70 500 Stenlake books x10 TIC
28/09/2022 Tool Station BSept16 45.58 45.58 500 ToolStation Water pump BEG
28/09/2022 Treadfirst (Saffron Walden) BSept17 59.68 59.68 500 Treadfirst replace tyre
28/09/2022 Videcom Security Ltd BSept18 2,916.86 2,916.86 500 Videcom cameras LimeAve
28/09/2022 Sonia Villiers BSept19 486.00 486.00 500 S Villiers prints,cards,wrappi
28/09/2022 The Walden Local BSept20 115.20 115.20 500 WaldenLocal TH wake advrt
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28/09/2022 Salaries Sept DD2809 40,639.11 40,639.11520 Salaries Sept
28/09/2022 SurveyMonkey ann subscr DEB2809 320.00 320.004110 110 SurveyMonkey ann subscr
29/09/2022 Adobe Acropo Sub NHPl DEB2909 15.17 2.53 12.644610 110 Adobe Acropo Sub NHPl
29/09/2022 WP Engine TIC website platform DD2909 23.40 23.404300 140 WP Engine TIC website platform

716,401.22 598,122.01
Balance Carried Fwd 1,252,529.55

413.73

Total Payments for Month

1,968,930.77Cashbook Totals

413.73117,865.48

117,865.48 1,850,651.56


